Shareholding Pattern

STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 530611 Quarter Ending : March 2010
Date Begin : 01 Jan 2010 Date End : 31 Mar 2010
As a
As a % of As a % of Number % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) of shares  No. of
Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu

Undivided Family 18 8336000 2009100 20.89 20.89 0 0.00
Bodies Corporate 5 8841500 8174000 22.16 22.16 0 0.00
Sub Total 23 17177500 10183100 43.04 43.04 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter Group 23 17177500 10183100 43.04 43.04 0 0.00
(A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 178 6722164 6722164 16.84 16.84 0 0.00
Individuals
Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up 3252 10712786 8822936 26.85 26.85 0 0.00
to Rs. 1 lakh
Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in 27 5173050 5106050 12.96 12.96 0 0.00
excess of Rs. 1 lakh
Any Others (Specify) 22 120500 120500 0.30 0.30 0 0.00
Any Other 22 120500 120500 0.30 0.30 0 0.00
Sub Total 3479 22728500 20771650 56.96 56.96 0 0.00
Total Public shareholding (B) 3479 22728500 20771650 56.96 56.96 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B) 3502 39906000 30954750 100.00 100.00 0 0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Receipts have been issued
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 3502 39906000 30954750 0.00 100.00 0 0.00

Notes:



Scrip Code : 530611

Shareholding Pattern

STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Quarter ending : March 2010

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

Alpine Capital
Services Ltd

Amit Gupta

Dinesh Kumar

Jagan
Irrigation
System Pvt
Ltd

Kajal Jain

M L Gupta &
Sons HUF

Mohan Lal
Gupta

Sahil Deepak
Jain

Shivam
Deepak Jain

Om Prakash

Patriot Pipes
Pvt Ltd

Pushpa Jain

Ramesh
Gupta

Ritu Gupta

S S Gupta &
Sons HUF

Satya Bhama

Saurabh
Gupta

Sharda Devi

Shyam
Sunder Gupta

Tirupati
Aluminium Ltd

Usha Gupta

Vandana Jain

Vats Plastic
Pipes Pvt Ltd

Vinod Kumar

Total

29,96,000
12,000

17,500

9,68,000

10,00,000
50,000
7,00,500
14,87,575
14,87,575
21,500
18,57,000
11,15,500
6,63,100
21,500
50,000
57,500
7,500
62,500
4,75,500
23,91,000
50,000
9,95,750
6,29,500
60,500

1,71,77,500

7.51

0.03

0.04

2.43

251

0.13

1.76

3.73

3.73

0.05

4.65

2.80

1.66

0.05

0.13

0.14

0.02

0.16

1.19

5.99

0.13

2.50

1.58

0.15

43.04

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Scrip Code : 530611

Shareholding Pattern
STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Quarter ending : March 2010

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding
more than 1% of the total number of shares

Rajasthan
1 Global
Securities Ltd
2 Suraj Chhabra

Ashok Kumar

3 Lodha
4 Vijay Kumar
Lodha

Precise Tools &
5 Equipment Pvt
Ltd

Total

Scrip Code : 530611

1733490 4.34
890000 2.23
400000 1.00
400000 1.00

1669254 4.18

5092744 12.76

Shareholding Pattern

STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Quarter ending : March 2010

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Scrip Code : 530611

Shareholding Pattern

STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Quarter ending : March 2010

Details of Locked-in Shares

1 Foster Capital Ventures Ltd 9,90,000 2.48

Total

9,90,000 2.48

Shareholding Pattern



STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 530611 Quarter ending : March 2010

Details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

1 Nil 0.00

Total 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 530611 Quarter ending : March 2010

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total
number of shares.

1 Nil Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



