## **Shareholding Pattern**

### STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD.

 Scrip Code : 530611
 Quarter Ending : March 2010

 Date Begin : 01 Jan 2010
 Date End : 31 Mar 2010

				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	18	8336000	2009100	20.89	20.89	0	0.00
Bodies Corporate	5	8841500	8174000	22.16	22.16	0	0.00
Sub Total	23	17177500	10183100	43.04	43.04	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	23	17177500	10183100	43.04	43.04	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	178	6722164	6722164	16.84	16.84	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	3252	10712786	8822936	26.85	26.85	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	27	5173050	5106050	12.96	12.96	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	22	120500	120500	0.30	0.30	0	0.00
Any Other	22	120500	120500	0.30	0.30	0	0.00
Sub Total	3479	22728500	20771650	56.96	56.96	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	3479	22728500	20771650	56.96	56.96	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	3502	39906000	30954750	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	3502	39906000	30954750	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

**Notes:** 

### **Shareholding Pattern**

#### STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 530611 Quarter ending: March 2010

### Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

1	Alpine Capital Services Ltd	29,96,000	7.51	0	0.00	0.00			
2	Amit Gupta	12,000	0.03	0	0.00	0.00			
3	Dinesh Kumar	17,500	0.04	0	0.00	0.00			
4	Jagan Irrigation System Pvt Ltd	9,68,000	2.43	0	0.00	0.00			
5	Kajal Jain	10,00,000	2.51	0	0.00	0.00			
6	M L Gupta & Sons HUF	50,000	0.13	0	0.00	0.00			
7	Mohan Lal Gupta	7,00,500	1.76	0	0.00	0.00			
8	Sahil Deepak Jain	14,87,575	3.73	0	0.00	0.00			
9	Shivam Deepak Jain	14,87,575	3.73	0	0.00	0.00			
10	Om Prakash	21,500	0.05	0	0.00	0.00			
11	Patriot Pipes Pvt Ltd	18,57,000	4.65	0	0.00	0.00			
12	Pushpa Jain	11,15,500	2.80	0	0.00	0.00			
13	Ramesh Gupta	6,63,100	1.66	0	0.00	0.00			
14	Ritu Gupta	21,500	0.05	0	0.00	0.00			
15	S S Gupta & Sons HUF	50,000	0.13	0	0.00	0.00			
16	Satya Bhama	57,500	0.14	0	0.00	0.00			
17	Saurabh Gupta	7,500	0.02	0	0.00	0.00			
18	Sharda Devi	62,500	0.16	0	0.00	0.00			
19	Shyam Sunder Gupta	4,75,500	1.19	0	0.00	0.00			
20	Tirupati Aluminium Ltd	23,91,000	5.99	0	0.00	0.00			
21	Usha Gupta	50,000	0.13	0	0.00	0.00			
22	Vandana Jain	9,95,750	2.50	0	0.00	0.00			
23	Vats Plastic Pipes Pvt Ltd	6,29,500	1.58	0	0.00	0.00			
24	Vinod Kumar	60,500	0.15	0	0.00	0.00			
	Total	1,71,77,500	43.04	0	0.00	0.00			

### **Shareholding Pattern**

# STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD. Scrip Code: 530611 Quarter ending: March 2010

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

							Total shares (including underlying shares	
							underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	Rajasthan Global Securities Ltd	1733490	4.34					
2	Suraj Chhabra	890000	2.23					
3	Ashok Kumar Lodha	400000	1.00					
4	Vijay Kumar Lodha	400000	1.00					
5	Precise Tools & Equipment Pvt Ltd	1669254	4.18					
	Total	5092744	12.76					

### **Shareholding Pattern**

s	TURDY INDUSTRIES LTD.
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 530611	Quarter ending : March 2010

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

### **Shareholding Pattern**

	STURDY INDUSTRIES LTD.
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 530611	Quarter ending: March 2010

### Details of Locked-in Shares

1	Foster Capital Ventures Ltd  Total	9,90,000 <b>9,90,000</b>		.48 . <b>48</b>
1			Total No. of Shares	48

STURDY INDI	USTRIES LTD.
Scrip Code : 530611	Quarter ending: March 2010

### **Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)**

	Total		0.00
1	Nil		0.00

### **Shareholding Pattern**

STURDY	INDUSTRIES LTD.
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 530611	Quarter ending : March 2010

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

SI. No.			Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil	0.00
	Total		0.00